
 

                                       2021 Varsity Boys and Girls Cross Country Schedule 

Day Date Time               Location Meet 

Thursday 8/26/21 TBA Yellow Springs High School XC Tri-Meet 

     

Saturday 8/28/21 8:00 A.M. Northmont High School Northmont XC 

     

Saturday 9/4/21 11:00 A.M. Medlar View Elementary Miamisburg CCT 

     

Saturday 9/11/21 5:00 P.M. Troy River Levy Troy H.S. XC 

     

Saturday 9/18/21 9:00 A.M. Eaton Community School Eaton XC Invitational 

     

Tuesday 9/21/21 5:00 P.M. Franklin H.S. Cross Country 

     

Saturday 9/25/21 9:00 A.M. Kettering Fairmont H.S. 39th Charske CC Invite 

     

Saturday 10/2/21 3:00 P.M. Centerville High School Saturday Night Lights X 

     

Saturday 10/9/21 9:00 A.M. Xenia Legacy Christian  XC Invitational 

     

Tuesday 10/19/21 4:00 P.M. Youngs Jersey Dairy 
Yellow Springs 

Invitational XC Meet 

     

Monday 10/25/21 5:30 P.M. OVCC XC 

     

     

     

     

     

 


